
Big Data Incorporated 51-2322286

123 Main Street, 

Anytown, NY 10000. 

Earnings Statement 

Stub Number: 245 

Employee Info SSN Pay Schedule Pay Period Pay Date 

John Doe (Emp .l D: STS001) 

102 Main Street, 

Anytown, NY 1 0000. 

XXX-XX-6789 Weekly Feb 19, 2020 to Feb 25, 2020 Feb 26, 2020 

Earnings Rate Hours Total YTD Taxes/ Deductions Current YTD 

Regular Earnings 

YTDGross 

$3,600.00 

$10.00 40 hrs 

YTD Taxes I Deductions 

$855.90 

$400.00 

YTDNetPay 

$2,744.10 

$400.00 Federal Withholding

FICA . Social Sec urity 

FICA . Medicare 

State Withholding 

Employer Taxes 

FUTA 

SUTA 

Gross Taxes I Deductions 

$495.00 $410.00 

$44.50 

$24.80 

$5.80 

$20.00 

$24.80 

$44.50 

$400.50 

$223.20 

$52.20 

$180.00 

$223.20 

$400.50 

Net Pay 

$744.10 SAMPLE




