## Big Data Incorporated 51-2322286

123 Main Street, Anytewn, NY 10000.

## **Earnings Statement**

Stub Number: 245

John Doe (Emp (ID: STS001)  102 Main Street, Anytewn, NY 10000.			SSN	Pay Schedule Weekly		Pay Period  Feb 19, 2020 to Feb 25, 2020		<b>Pay Date</b> Feb 26, 2020
			XXX-XX-67 <b>8</b> 9					
Earnings	Rate Ho	urs	Total	YTD	Taxes /	Deductions	Current	YID
Regular Earnings	\$10.00 40 hrs		\$400.00	\$400.00	Federal	Federal Withholding		\$400.50
					FICA - S	Social Security	\$24.80	\$223.20
					FICA - N	Medicare	\$5.80	\$52.20
					State W	lithh olding	\$20.00	\$180.00
					Employ	er Taxes		
					FUTA		\$24.80	\$223.20
					SUTA		\$44.50	\$400.50
YTD Gross \$3,600.00	YTD Taxes / Deduction \$855.90		YTD Net \$2,744		Gross \$495.00	Taxes / Dedi <b>\$410.</b> (		Net Pay \$744.10